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COWBOY STAMPEDE 5K AGE

Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

MALE 19 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 148 BLAND, CHRIS 00:22:04.4 7:07 28 M

2 864 KAMINSKI, JIM 00:28:09.5 9:05 36 M

3 900 TILLEY, AARON 00:34:42.8 11:12 31 M

4 186 CALLICUTT, SHANE 00:35:47.6 11:33 38 M

MALE 40 & OVER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 188 FLUHRER, JOHN 00:27:19.6 8:49 47 M

2 896 SMITH, DEAN 00:28:00.3 9:02 55 M

FEMALE 13 - 18 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 187 CLIFT, LONDON 00:26:39.1 8:36 17 F

FEMALE 19 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 309 GIDCUMB, MICHELLE 00:27:38.1 8:55 30 F

2 867 MCNEW, AMANDA 00:27:38.1 8:55 31 F

3 897 SMITH, REBECCA 00:28:00.3 9:02 22 F

4 893 RATHBUN, MALINDA 00:29:29.2 9:31 39 F

5 898 SPENCER, NICOLE 00:29:29.3 9:31 33 F

6 862 KAMINSKI, JENNIFER 00:35:08.3 11:20 35 F

7 894 ROBERTS, SANDY 00:35:50.4 11:34 38 F

8 1028 TILLEY, JENNIFER 00:38:58.4 12:34 27 F

9 149 BRYANT, SAMANTHA 00:39:13.9 12:39 26 F

10 150 CAIN, KELLY 00:46:29.6 14:59 37 F

11 109 BELL, CRYSTAL 00:46:29.6 14:59 35 F

FEMALE 40 & OVER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 442 HUGHES, STEPHANIE 00:31:22.6 10:07 40 F

2 185 CANTRELL, JAMIE 00:31:32.6 10:10 46 F
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COWBOY STAMPEDE 5K AGE

Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

3 899 SWITZER, MARILYN 00:35:44.7 11:32 61 F
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COWBOY STAMPEDE 5K OVERALL
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 148 BLAND, CHRIS 00:22:04.4 7:07 28 M
2 187 CLIFT, LONDON 00:26:39.1 8:36 17 F
3 188 FLUHRER, JOHN 00:27:19.6 8:49 47 M
4 309 GIDCUMB, MICHELLE 00:27:38.1 8:55 30 F
5 867 MCNEW, AMANDA 00:27:38.1 8:55 31 F
6 896 SMITH, DEAN 00:28:00.3 9:02 55 M
7 897 SMITH, REBECCA 00:28:00.3 9:02 22 F
8 864 KAMINSKI, JIM 00:28:09.5 9:05 36 M
9 893 RATHBUN, MALINDA 00:29:29.2 9:31 39 F
10 898 SPENCER, NICOLE 00:29:29.3 9:31 33 F
11 442 HUGHES, STEPHANIE 00:31:22.6 10:07 40 F
12 185 CANTRELL, JAMIE 00:31:32.6 10:10 46 F
13 900 TILLEY, AARON 00:34:42.8 11:12 31 M
14 862 KAMINSKI, JENNIFER 00:35:08.3 11:20 35 F
15 899 SWITZER, MARILYN 00:35:44.7 11:32 61 F
16 186 CALLICUTT, SHANE 00:35:47.6 11:33 38 M
17 894 ROBERTS, SANDY 00:35:50.4 11:34 38 F
18 1028 TILLEY, JENNIFER 00:38:58.4 12:34 27 F
19 149 BRYANT, SAMANTHA 00:39:13.9 12:39 26 F
20 150 CAIN, KELLY 00:46:29.6 14:59 37 F
21 109 BELL, CRYSTAL 00:46:29.6 14:59 35 F


